
M F Total

1 HOLIDAY 01.04.2024 MON

2 NAPANGA NAPANGA 1 AWC 21381150914 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 30 22 28 32 52 8658814243 02.04.2024 TUE

3 NAPANGA NAPANGA 1 AWC 21381150915 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 20 22 26 16 42 9337092843 02.04.2024 TUE

4 KESARPUR KESARPUR AWC 21381150911 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 29 20 29 20 49 9090060409 03.04.2024 WED

5 PALASA PALASA AWC 21381150918 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 12 13 15 10 25 9337297932 03.04.2024 WED

6 BANIKA BANIKA AWC 21381150901 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 11 11 12 10 22 7846809145 03.04.2024 WED

7 BRAMHANAPADA BRAMHANAPADA 1 AWC 21381150906 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 17 16 16 17 33 9439800139 04.04.2024 THU

8 BRAMHANAPADA BRAMHANAPADA 2 AWC 21381150907 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 18 15 17 16 33 6371027277 04.04.2025 THU

9 REFERRAL DAY 05.04.2024 FRI

10 KUSAPADA KUSAPADA RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121303101 RES 25 103 128 9437314192 06.04.2024 SAT

11 SUNDAY 07.04.2024 SUN

12 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 9437974885 08.04.2024 MON

13 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 9437974885 09.04.2024 TUE

14 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 10.04.2024 WED

15 HOLIDAY 11.04.2024 THU

16 REFERRAL DAY 12.04.2024 FRI

17 BRAMHANABHOGA BRAHMANABHOGA AWC 21381150905 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 18 12 18 12 30 8908884131 13.04.2024 SAT

18 SANAKOSTI SANAKOSTI AWC 21381150920 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 25 13 20 18 38 8908773636 13.04.2024 SAT

19 SUNDAY 36 14.04.2024 SUN

20 BIROL BIROL AWC 21381150905 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 15 17 14 18 32 9938906823 15.04.2024 MON

21 TERUAN TERUAN AWC 21381150923 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 9 12 11 10 21 8917487017 15.04.2024 MON

22 NARPADA NARPADA AWC 21381150916 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 23 19 23 19 42 7008013811 15.04.2024 MON

23 SAINTO SAINTO AWC 21381150919 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 21 25 24 22 46 8280946032 16.04.2024 TUE

24 HATASISUA HATASISUA AWC 21381150925 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 11 9 10 10 20 8894052461 16.04.2024 TUE

25 KORKOR KORKOR AWC 21381150912 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 24 16 27 15 42 9853754863 16.04.2024 TUE

26 HOLIDAY 17.04.2024 WED

27 TARATA TARATA AWC 21381150923 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 14 15 13 28 8144844583 18.04.2024 THU
28 DAGARASAHI DAGARASAHI AWC 21381150808 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 30 10 23 17 40 9437852396 18.04.2024 THU

29 MANGULI MANGULI AWC 21381150813 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 15 19 19 15 34 9439873921 89 18.04.2024 THU

30 REFERRAL DAY 19.04.2024 FRI
31 MANIA MANIA1 AWC 21381150420 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 37 28 30 35 65 8763451251 20.04.2024 SAT
32 MANIA MANIA 2 AWC 21381150419 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 29 26 25 30 55 8763110570 20.04.2024 SAT

33 SUNDAY 21.04.2024 SUN

34 KADEI KADEI 1 AWC 21381150414 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 32 20 25 27 52 9439281792 22.04.2024 MON

35 KADEI KADEI  2 AWC 21381150415 NONRES PRE SCHOOLONG 43 25 29 29 68 7377850982 22.04.2024 MON

36 UCHHAPADA UCHHAPADA AWC 21381150429 NONRES PRE SCHOOLONG 34 20 28 26 54 9777885670 23.04.2024 TUE

37 SHYAMASUNDARPUR  SHYAMASUNDARPUR AWC 21381150431 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 14 9 10 13 23 6371401472 23.04.2024 TUE

38 SARDOLA SARDOLA AWC 21381150921 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 26 18 26 18 44 9861897310 24.04.2024 WED

39  CHATILO  CHATILO AWC 21381150908 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 20 30 29 21 50 9348325923 24.04.2024 WED

40 HARIANTA HARIANTA 1 AWC 21381150909 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 25 25 25 25 50 9861929958 25.04.2024 THU

CL
AS

S 
12

To
ta

l TOTAL NO OF 
CHILDREN CONTACT NO OF 

AWC/HM
CONTACT NO OF 

ASHA
VISIT DATE VISIT DAY

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2024

CL
AS

S 
3

CL
AS

S 
4

CL
AS

S 
5

CL
AS

S 
6

CL
AS

S 
7

CL
AS

S 
8

CL
AS

S 
9

CL
AS

S 
10

CL
AS

S 
11SL 

NO
NAME OF THE VILLAGE NAME OF THE INSTITUTION SCHOOL/AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

CATEGORY 
OF SCHOOL 
RES/NON 

RES

PRE SCHOOLING 

CL
AS

S 
1

CL
AS

S 
2

0-3 
Years

3-6 
years

 MICROPLAN OF CHC    ,TANGI  FOR THE YEAR 2024-25
Mobile Health Team-1, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

TEAM MEMBERS:  
DR. SARITA BISWAL         AYUSH DOCTOR (FEMALE)
DR. SITAKANTA SAHU     AYUSH DOCTOR (MALE) 
PRATISHRUTI MISHRA (PHARMACIST)   SUBHASHREE SWAIN (ANM)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          



M F Total

CL
AS

S 
12

To
ta

l TOTAL NO OF 
CHILDREN CONTACT NO OF 

AWC/HM
CONTACT NO OF 

ASHA
VISIT DATE VISIT DAY

CL
AS

S 
3

CL
AS

S 
4

CL
AS

S 
5

CL
AS

S 
6

CL
AS

S 
7

CL
AS

S 
8

CL
AS

S 
9

CL
AS

S 
10

CL
AS

S 
11SL 

NO
NAME OF THE VILLAGE NAME OF THE INSTITUTION SCHOOL/AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

CATEGORY 
OF SCHOOL 
RES/NON 

RES

PRE SCHOOLING 

CL
AS

S 
1

CL
AS

S 
2

0-3 
Years

3-6 
years

41 HARIANTA HARIANTA  2 AWC 21381150910 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 14 18 19 13 32 7852940199 25.04.2024 THU

42 REFERRAL DAY 26.04.2024 FRI

43 BILTERUAN BILTERUAN 1 AWC 21381150702 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 29 18 21 26 47 9937797100 27.04.2024 SAT

44 BILTERUAN BILTERUAN  2 AWC 21381150703 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 38 26 38 27 65 6371501140 27.04.2024 SAT

45 SUNDAY 28.04.2024 SUN

46 HADUA HADUA 1 AWC 21381150711 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 23 26 25 51 9861573790 29.04.2024 MON

47 HADUA HADUA  2 AWC 21381150712 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 16 16 18 14 32 9777669202 29.04.2024 MON
48 TANTIRA TANTIRA AWC 21381150922 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 30 36 34 32 66 8280030566 30.04.2024 TUE
49 KOTASAHI KOTASAHI 1 AWC 21381150719 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 12 12 13 11 24 9337682891 30.04.2024 TUE

50 KOTASAHI KOTASAHI 2 AWC 21,38,11,50,720 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 23 18 20 21 41 8117800155 30.04.2024 TUE

1 MM SAHI MM SAHI 1 AWC 21381150721, NONRES PRESCHOOLING 27 16 24 19 43 9658104988 01.05.2024 WED

2 MM SAHI MM SAHI 2 AWC 21381150722 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 13 20 19 14 33 6370838505 01.05.2024 WED

3 JAKANA JAKANA AWC 21381150713 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 31 24 31 24 55 7751816955 02.05.2024 THU

4 KANDARAKANA KANDARAKANA AWC 21381150715 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 27 28 30 25 55 9348874795 02.05.2024 THU

5 REFERRAL DAY 03.05.2024 FRI

6 CHINTAMANIPUR CHINTAMANIPUR AWC 21381150710 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 39 16 25 30 55 8249449505 04.05.2024 SAT

7 NARANPUR NARANPUR AWC 21381150724 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 26 34 21 49 8917250469 04.05.2024 SAT

8 SUNDAY 05.05.2024 SUN

9 KUSUNPUR KUSUNPUR AWC 21381150214 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 13 17 12 29 9348568522 06.05.2024 MON

10 SAMANTRAYPUR SAMANTRAYPUR AWC 21381150221 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 14 15 19 34 7848880110 06.05.2024 MON

11 BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR AWC 21381150206 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 15 19 11 30 9078578394 07.05.2024 TUE

12 JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR AWC 2138115029 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 15 21 13 34 9938876480 07.05.2024 TUE

13 TOTASAHI TOTASAHI AWC 21381150224 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 25 28 26 54 8480719845 07.05.2024 TUE

14 NALIKULA NALIKULA AWC 21381150215 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 17 12 16 13 29 9348074546 08.05.2024 WED

15 ASTAPARI ASTAPARI AWC 21381150225 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 15 13 14 27 9776880430 08.05.2024 WED

16 SANALEKHANPUR SANALEKHANPUR AWC 21381150012 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 12 11 13 24 7735874071 08.05.2024 WED

17 ADAMBARU ADAMBARU AWC 21381150401 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 13 11 18 6 24 9777194117 09.05.2024 THU

18 RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 21381150025 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 25 15 18 22 40 9777745676 09.05.2024 THU

19 REFERRAL DAY 10.05.2024 FRI

20 NISCHINTA NISCHINTA AWC 21381150418 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 26 31 24 55 7377695547 11.05.2024 SAT

21 MAGURA MAGURA 1 AWC 21381150417 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 17 18 19 37 8895125229 11.05.2024 SAT

22 SUNDAY 12.05.2024 SUN

23 MAGURA MAGURA 2 AWC 21381150418 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 38 26 34 30 64 9777047513 13.05.2024 MON

24 CHADEIPADA CHADEIPADA AWC 21381150405 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 12 15 16 31 8249731003 13.05.2024 MON

25 GANESWARPUR GANESWARPUR AWC 21381150407 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 50 19 30 39 69 9556896450 14.05.2024 TUE

26 RUDRAPUR RUDRAPUR AWC 21381150426 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 13 18 14 32 7751810141 14.05.2024 TUE

27 RASIKNAGAR RASIKNAGAR AWC 21381150217 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 36 21 31 26 57 9438682936 15.05.2024 WED

28 SABARPALLI SABARPALLI AWC 21381150428 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 33 21 31 23 54 8908582452 15.05.2024 WED

29 PAIGUAN PAIGUAN AWC 21381150216 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 14 15 13 28 9668864152 16.05.2024 THU

30 TIKARA 1 TIKARA 1 AWC 21381150222 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 9 12 8 20 9178964472 16.05.2024 THU

31 TIKARA 2 TIKARA 2 AWC 21381150223 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 12 13 11 24 9348876983 16.05.2024 THU

32 KANI KANI AWC 21381150213 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 17 20 18 38 8249277894 16.05.2024 THU

33 REFERRAL DAY 17.05.2024 FRI

34 JARIPADA JARIPADA 1 AWC 21381150210 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 30 20 26 24 50 8658504324 18.05.2024 SAT

35 JARIPADA JARIPADA 2 AWC 21381150211 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 16 13 25 38 9938131046 18.05.2024 SAT

36 SUNDAY 19.05.2024 SUN

37 NAKHARA NAKHARA 1 AWC 21381150816 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 17 15 16 16 32 9438277063 20.05.2024 MON

38 NAKHARA NAKHARA 2 AWC 21381150817 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 23 19 20 22 42 9337093220 20.05.2024 MON

39 ANGATARADIHA ANGATARADIHA AWC 21381150802 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 20 23 13 36 7873623107 20.05.2024 MON

40 SALAGAON SALAGAON 1 AWC 21381150822 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 30 14 26 18 44 9777971118 21.05.2024 TUE

41 SALAGAON SALAGAON 2 AWC 21381150823 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 16 20 24 44 9668353750 21.05.2024 TUE

42 BRAMAHANSENA BRAMAHANSENA AWC 21381150806 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 13 16 12 28 8895353274 22.05.2024 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2024
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43 KUMBHEI KUMBHEI AWC 21381150814 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 17 18 15 33 9583414930 22.05.2024 WED

44 TELIAPADA TELIAPADA AWC 21381150727 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 10 11 13 8 21 9938742133 22.05.2024 WED

45 HOLIDAY 23.05.2024 THU

46 REFERRAL DAY 24.05.2024 FRI

47 ALARPUR ALARPUR AWC 21381150801 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 14 14 11 25 6370599819 25.05.2024 SAT

48 PANDUA PANDUA AWC 21381150821 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 10 15 14 29 832773078 25.05.2024 SAT

49 NIMAPADA NIMAPADA AWC 21381150917 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 33 25 25 33 58 8260607051 25.05.2024 SAT

50 SUNDAY 26.05.2024 SUN

51 MADHABPUR MADHAPUR AWC 21381150815 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 17 15 26 16 42 6371799568 27.05.2024 MON

52 JAYPUR JAYPUR AWC 21381150816 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 10 14 18 32 9348962183 27.05.2024 MON

53 ANJUA ANJUA AWC 21381150728 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 14 10 9 15 24 9337062557 27.05.2024 MON

54 NELIA NELIA AWC 21381150818 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 29 25 34 20 54 9337208061 28.05.2024 TUE

55 CHHATABARA CHHATABARA AWC 21381150807 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 22 28 26 24 50 9348682535 28.05.2024 TUE

56 BADACHANCHO BADACHANCHO 1 AWC 21381150803 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 17 16 14 17 31 9348212020 29.05.2024 WED

57 BADACHANCHO BADACHANCHO 2 AWC 21381150804 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 12 28 19 21 40 6372931328 29.05.2024 WED

58 SANACHANCHO SANACHANCHO AWC 21381150824 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 28 25 23 30 53 6370101170 30.05.2024 THU

61 REFERRAL DAY 31.05.2024 FRI

1 KANPUR KANPUR 1 AWC 21381151016 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 11 12 9 14 23 9439131778 01.06.2024 SAT

2 KANPUR KANPUR 2 AWC 21381151017 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 21 19 19 21 40 8895449936 01.06.2024 SAT

3 01.06.2024 SAT

4 SUNDAY 02.06.2024 SUN

5 BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI AWC 21,38,11,50,702 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 66 48 55 59 114 9556887345 03.06.2024 MON

6 CHANDANPUR CHANDANPUR AWC 21381151003 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 63 22 38 47 85 6372515675 04.06.2024 TUE

7 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR 1 AWC 21381150706 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 25 21 23 23 46 7681057582 05.06.2024 WED

8 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR 4 AWC 2131150709 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 19 18 22 15 37 9348315088 05.06.2024 WED

9 HOLIDAY 06.06.2024 THU

10 REFERRAL DAY 07.06.2024 FRI

11 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR 2 AWC 21381150707 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 60 63 53 70 123 9,86,12,85,176 08.06.2024 SAT

13 SUNDAY 09.06.2024 SUN

14 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR 3 AWC 21381150708 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 33 39 41 31 72 7846843016 10.06.2024 MON

15 HALADIBASANTA HALA DIBASANTA 1 AWC 21381151008 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 20- 22 19 23 42 9937105008 11.06.2024 TUE

16 HALADIBASANTA HALADIBASANTA  2 AWC 21381151007 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 32 16 22 26 48 8763073667 11.06.2024 TUE

17 PATALSINGADA PATALASINGADA AWC 21381151023 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 29 24 26 50 9090980718 12.06.2024 WED

18 SAPANPUR SAPANPUR AWC 21381151028 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 25 27 29 23 52 6371771582 12.06.2024 WED

19 HARIDAPAL HARIDAPAL 1 AWC 21381151009 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 45 38 49 34 83 7855053798 13.06.2024 THU

20 SAFA SAFA 3 AWC 21381151027 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 17 12 18 11 29 6372210755 13.06.2024 THU

21 HOLIDAY 14.06.2024 FRI

22 HOLIDAY 15.06.2024 SAT
23 SUNDAY 16.06.2024 SUN
24 HOLIDAY 17.06.2024 MON

25 HARIDAPAL HARIDAPAL-2 AWC 21381151010 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 49 37 35 51 86 7894007622 18.06.2024 TUE

26 SAFA SAFA-2 AWC 21381151026 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 14 16 19 11 30 9692218421 18.06.2024 TUE

27 SUARI SUARI AWC 21381151029 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 27 19 20 26 46 9668707430 19.06.2024 WED

28 SAFA SAFA-1 AWC 21381151025 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 21 32 17 49 6355344207 19.06.2024 WED

29 KARANJI  KARANJI 1 AWC 21381151018 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 19 25 20 24 44 8456882520 20.06.2024 THU

30 GODADHUA GODADHUA AWC 21381151006 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 30 31 27 58 8658830946 2O.06.2024 THU

31 REFERRAL DAY 21.06.2024 FRI

32 KARA NJI KARANJI 2 AWC 21381151019 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 63 38 44 57 101 9937793484 22.06.2024 SAT

33 SUNDAY 23.06.2024 SUN

34 JAMANA JAMANA AWC 21381151013 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 41 27 30 38 68 6370635810 24.06.2024 MON

35 KANKALI KANKALI AWC 21381151015 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 24 19 17 26 43 7853089532 25.06.2024 TUE

36 RAGADISAHI RAGADISAHI AWC 21381151024 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 34 13 19 28 47 9777927702 25.06.2024 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024
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37 KAMANGA KAMANGA AWC 21381150119 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 40 29 40 29 69 8114804827 26.06.2024 WED

38 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR AWC 21381151030 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 14 18 18 36 9938412578 27.06.2024 THU

39 KANJIA KANJIA AWC 21381150120 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 23 24 20 44 9668774336 27.06.2024 THU

45 REFERRAL DAY 28.06.2024 FRI

46 KUMBHEI KUMBHEI AWC 21381150814 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 18 17 16 33 9583414930 29.06.2024 SAT

47 KHAIPADIA KHAIPADIA AWC 21381150813 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 35 29 26 55 6370071278 29.06.2024 SAT

48 SUNDAY 30.06.2024 SUN

1 BAICHUA BAINCHUA AWC 21381150403 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 42 33 38 71 7205768998 01.07.2024 MON
3 MUNDASAHI MUNDASAHI AWC 21381150421 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 33 38 30 41 71 8144059291 02.07.2024 TUE
4 RAJAKANA RAJAKANA AWC 21381150430 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 22 19 14 33 9938697516 02.07.2024 TUE
5 KHETRAPAL KHETRAPAL AWC 21381150422 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 15 17 18 35 9658020472 03.07.2024 WED
6 BANDALO BANDALO 1 AWC 21381150703 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 21 12 18 15 33 8763712038 03.07.2024 WED
7 BANDALO 2 BANDALO 2 AWC 21381150704 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 15 14 20 9 29 8895916846 03.07.2024 WED
8 KAIRAPARI KAIRAPARI AWC 21381150714 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 24 17 22 19 41 7658452774 04.07.2024 WED
9 RAMGARH RAMGARH AWC 21381150726 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 40 38 44 34 78 7504539873 04.07.2024 THU

10 MATHASAHI MATHASAHI AWC 21381150723 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 28 27 29 26 55 9777559160
11 REFERRAL DAY 05.07.2024 FRI
12 HATTING HATING AWC 21381151012 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 31 32 29 34 63 9556794308 06.07.2024 SAT
13 BISWALI BISWALI AWC 21381151031 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 16 16 22 10 32 9040982595 06.07.2024 SAT
14 SUNDAY 07.07.2024 SUN
15 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 08.07.2024 MON

16 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 09.07.2024 TUE

17 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 10.07.2024 WED

18 KUSAPADA KUSAPADA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121303101 RES 25 103 128 9437314192 11.07.2024 THU

19 REFERRAL DAY 12.07.2024 FRI
20 SARANGA SARANGA 1 AWC 21381150218 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 14 20 15 19 34 7327886885 13.07.2024 SAT
21 SARANGA SARANGA 2 AWC 21381150219 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 21 14 12 23 35 8598933279 13.07.2024 SAT
22 SARANGA SARANGA 3 AWC 21381150220 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 27 9 17 19 36 9853832340 13.-7.2024 SAT
23 SUNDAY 14.-7.2024 SUN
24 JHUMURI SAHI JHUMURI SAHI AWC 21381151014 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 38 38 40 36 76 9337396512 15.7.2024 MON

25 BADAKUSUNPUR BADAKUSUNPUR AWC 21381151021 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 31 19 28 22 50 7847962901 16.7.2024 TUE

26 HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC 21381151011 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 34 19 28 25 53 9556297472 16.07.2024 TUE
31 HOLIDAY 17.07.2024 WED
32 BADADEBIL badadebil AWC 21381150402 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 19 19 19 19 38 9938854956 18.07.2024 THU
33 SANADEBIL sanadebil AWC 21381150427 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 29 19 29 19 48 8917473729 18.07.2024 THU
34 REFERRAL 19.07.2024 FRI
35 PRADHANIA PRADHANIA AWC 21381150820 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 24 21 19 40 9482705685 20.07.2024 SAT
36 KETAKIJHARA KETATIJHARA AWC 21381150718 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 26 22 25 37 7655867104 20.07.2024 SAT
37 SUNDAY 21.07.2024 SUN
38 POPARADA POPARADA AWC 21381150424 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 26 25 29 22 51 9938944795 22.07.2024 MON
41 MATHASAHI MATHASAHI AWC 21381150723 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 27 29 26 55 9777559160 23.07.2024 TUE
43 KANMIRA KANMIRA AWC 21381150717 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 41 34 39 36 75 9776873700 24.07.2024 WED

44 BARAPADA BARPADA AWC 21381150705 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 18 20 20 40 9337051330 25.07.2024 THU

NIMEISAPUR NIMEISAPUR AWC 21381150725 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 26 20 24 22 46 7854014822 25.07.2024 THU

45 REFERRAL 26.07.2024 FRI
46 GAANARABA GAANARABA 1 AWC 21381150207 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 21 24 21 24 45 9777870701 27.07.2024 SAT
47 GAANARABA GAANARABA 2 AWC 21381150208 NON RES PRESCHOOLING 26 19 25 20 45 7377030014 27.07.2024 SAT
48 SUNDAY 28.07.2024 SUN

49 KUSPADA KUSPADA AWC 21381151020 NOMRES PRESCHOOLING 28 28 26 30 56 8280411947 29.07.2024 MON

52 HALADIBASANTA HALADIBASANTA UPS SCHOOL 21121302801 NONRES 51 69 120 9078022726 30.07.2024 TUE

54 KAMANGA KAMANGA PS SCHOOL 21121301801 NONRES 26 22 48 9668668431 31.07.2024 WED

56 HALADIBASANTA HALADIBASANTA  UPS SCHOOL 21121302801 NONRES 35 39 74 9078022726 31.07.2024 WED

1 KANHEIPUR KANHEIPUR GP HS SCHOOL 21121309204 NONRES 256 211 467 9556130024 01.08.2024 THU

2 REFERRAL 02.08.2024 FRI

3 KANHEIPUR KANHEIPUR GP HS SCHOOL 21121309204 NONRES 256 211 467 9556130024 03.08.2024 SAT

4 SUNDAY 04.08.2024 SUN

5 KANHEIPUR KANHEIPUR GP HS SCHOOL 21121309204 NONRES 256 211 467 9556130024 05.08.2024 MON

6 KANHEIPUR KANHEIPUR GP HS SCHOOL 21121309204 NONRES 256 211 467 9556130024 06.08.2024 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024
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SANACHANCHO SRI SRI MEGHESWAR HS SCHOOL 21121312171 NONRES 35 37 72 9338188981 07.08.2024 WED

SAALAGAON SAALAGAON PS SCHOOL 21121315303 NONRES 19 19 38 9437044020 07.08.2024 WED

8 HALADIBASANTA SIDHESWAR BP SCHOOL 21121303071 NONRES 67 51 118 9439785896 08.08.2024 THU

9 REFERRAL 09.08.2024 FRI

10 SAFA NEHERU NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121313901 NONRES 301 8763637272 10.08.2024 SAT

11 SUNDAY 11.08.2024 SUN

12 SAFA NEHERU NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121313901 NONRES 301 8763637272 12.08.2024 MON

13 SAFA NEHERU NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121313901 NONRES 301 8763637272 13.08.2024 TUE
DAGARASAHI DAGARASAHI PS SCHOOL 21121311501 NONRES 18 18 36 9438683205 13.08.2024 TUE

14 SAFA SAFA HS SCHOOL 21121313973 NONRES 83 64 147 6370905584 14.08.2024 WED

15 HOLIDAY 15.08.2024 THU

16 REFERRAL 16.08.2024 FRI

17 SAFA SAFA HS SCHOOL 21121313973 NONRES 83 64 147 6370905584 17.08.2024 SAT

KANPUR KANPUR HS SCHOOL 21121303002 NONRES 48 40 88 9439909438 17.08.2024 SAT

18 SUNDAY 18.08.2024 SUN

19 HOLIDAY 19.08.2024 MON

20 TANGI GOVT GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121310901 NONRES 0 87 87 9937656058 20.08.2024 TUE

SARDOLA SARDOLA PS SCHOOL 21121305403 NONRES 14 16 30 8908770432 20.08.2024 TUE

UCHHAPADA MAHANTA  BP SCHOOL 21121317501 NONRES 110 111 221 6371919295 21.08.2024 WED

21 UCHHAPADA MAHANTA  BP SCHOOL 21121317501 NONRES 110 111 221 6371919295 22.08.2024 THU

23 REFERRAL 23.08.2024 FRI

24 PAIGUAN KHIRESWAR BP SCHOOL 21121307502 NONRES 74 64 138 9437693910 24.08.2024 SAT

25 SUNDAY 25.08.2024 SUN

26 HOLIDAY 26.08.2024 MON

27 TANGI TANGI BP SCHOOL 21121310703 NONRES 291 202 493 9437742953 27.08.2024 TUE

28 TANGI TANGI BP SCHOOL 21121310703 NONRES 291 202 493 9437742953 28.08.2024 WED

29 TANGI TANGI BP SCHOOL 21121310703 NONRES 291 202 493 9437742953 29.08.2024 THU

30 REFERRAL 30.08.2024 FRI

31 TANGI TANGI BP SCHOOL 21121310703 NONRES 291 202 493 9437742953 31.08.2024 SAT

1 SUNDAY 01.09.2024 SUN

2 ABHAYPUR ABHAYPURPS SCHOOL 21121313401 NONRES 23 29 52 7437970502 02.09.2024 MON

3 DAHANIGADIA DAHANIGADIA SCHOOL 21121313402 NONRES 23 34 57 7873772367 02.09.2024 MON

4 ALARPUR ALARPUR SCHOOL 21121311501 NONRES 12 11 23 9861551859 03.09.2024 TUE

5 PANDUA PANDUA SCHOOL 21121311503 NONRES 5 9 14 9439003527 03.09.2024 TUE

6 NIRGUNDI NIRGUNDI SCHOOL 21121312001 NONRES 22 26 48 9437494020 03.09.2024 TUE

7 ANGADARADHIA ANGADARADHIA SCHOOL 21121311901 NONRES 21 10 31 9439697012 03.09.2024 TUE

8 ANJUA ANJUA SCHOOL 21121308501 NONRES 21 16 37 9668190432 04.09.2024 WED

9 BAANDA BAANDA SCHOOL 21121313902 NONRES 20 20 40 9937482848 04.09.2024 WED

10 GARUDAGAON GARUDAGAON SCHOOL 21121302701 NONRES 25 21 46 8895260270 04.09.2024 WED

11 CHARIGHARIA CHARIGHARIA SCHOOL 21121317601 NONRES 17 3 20 9778326784 05.09.2024 THU

12 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR PS SCHOOL 21121309202 NONRES 46 41 87 9583251041 05.09.2024 THU

13 REFERRAL 06.09.2024 FRI

14 HOLIDAY 07.09.2024 SAT

15 SUNDAY 08.09.2024 SUN

SARDOLA NIGAMANANDA HS SCHOOL 21121305401 NONRES 127 107 234 9861058001 09.09.2024 MON

SARDOLA NIGAMANANDA HS SCHOOL 21121305401 NONRES 127 107 234 9861058001 10.09.2024 TUE

21 HARIANTA HARIANTA UPS SCHOOL 21121305101 NONRES 83 76 159 9348435653 11.09.2024 WED

HARIANTA HARIANTA UPS SCHOOL 21121305101 NONRES 83 76 159 9348435653 12.09.2024 THU

RAMAGARH RAMAGARH PS SCHOOL 21121310902 NONRES 73 93 166 9938451334 12.09.2024

REFERRAL 13.09.2024 FRI

RAMAGARH RAMAGARH PS SCHOOL 21121310902 NONRES 73 93 166 9938451334 14.09.2024 SAT

SUNDAY 15.09.2024 SUN

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024
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HOLIDAY 16.09.2024 MON

PAIGUAN BRAJABANDHU UPS SCHOOL 21121307501 NONRES 87 69 156 6371007592 17.09.2024 TUE

PAIGUAN BRAJABANDHU UPS SCHOOL 21121307501 NONRES 87 69 156 6371007592 18.09.2024 WED

MANIA MANIA UPS SCHOOL 21121317001 NONRES 93 84 177 9853548318 18.09.2024 WED

MANIA MANIA UPS SCHOOL 21121317001 NONRES 93 84 177 9853548318 19.09.2024 WED
20 REFERRAL 20.09.2024 FRI
21 ITUA DADHIBAMAN JEW HS SCHOOL 21121312802 NONRES 178 194 372 9437753962 21.09.2024 SAT

22 SUNDAY 22.09.2024 SUN

23 ITUA DADHIBAMAN JEW HS SCHOOL 21121312802 NONRES 178 194 372 9437753962 23.09.2024 MON

24 ITUA DADHIBAMAN JEW HS SCHOOL 21121312802 NONRES 178 194 372 9437753962 24.09.2024 TUE

25 GOBINDPUR SIDDHAGIRI BP SCHOOL 21121303904 NONRES 261 227 488 8908047710 25.09.2024 WED

26 GOBINDPUR SIDDHAGIRI BP SCHOOL 21121303904 NONRES 261 227 488 8908047710 26.09.2024 THU

27 REFERRAL 27.09.2024 FRI

28 GOBINDPUR SIDDHAGIRI BP SCHOOL 21121303904 NONRES 261 227 488 8908047710 28.09.2024 SAT

29 SUNDAY 29.09.2024 SUN

30 GOBINDPUR SIDDHAGIRI BP SCHOOL 21121303904 NONRES 261 227 488 8908047710 30.09.2024 MON

1 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 01.10.2024 TUE

2 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 02.10.2024 WED

3 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 03.10.2024 THU

4 REFERRAL 04.10.2024 FRI

5 KUSPADA KUSPADA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121303101 RES 25 103 128 9437314192 05.10.2024 SAT

6 SUNDAY 06.10.2024 SUN

JARIPADA PANCHAYAT HS SCHOOL 21121307151 NONRES 63 54 117 9853334943 07.10.2024 MON

ADAMBARU BABA BHAIRAB DAS GHS SCHOOL 21121304003 NONRES 0 65 65 9937200497 08.10.2024 TUE

8  GOBINDPUR BANAPADIA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121303801 NONRES 20 31 51 7978955414 08.10.2024 TUE

9 NAPANGA NAPANGA 1 AWC 21381150914 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 30 22 22 28 32 52 8658814243 8658814243 09.10.2024 WED

10 NAPANGA NAPANGA 2 AWC 21381150915 NONRES PRE SCHOOLING 20 22 22 26 16 42 9337092843 9337092843 09.10.2024 WED

11 HOLIDAY 10.10.2024 THU

12 HOLIDAY 11.10.2024 FRI

13 HOLIDAY 12.10.2024 SAT

14 SUNDAY 13.10.2024 SUN

15 KESARPUR KESARPUR AWC 21381150911 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 20 29 29 20 49 9090060409 14.10.2024 MON

16 PALASA PALASA AWC 21381150918 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 13 1 15 10 25 9337297932 14.10.2024 MON

17 BANIKA BANIKA AWC 21381150901 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 11 12 10 22 7846809145 14.10.2024 MON

18 BRAMHANAPADA BRAMHANAPADA 1 AWC 21381150906 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 17 16 16 17 33 9439800139 15.10.2024 TUE

19 BRAMHANAPADA BRAMHANAPADA 2 AWC 21381150907 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 18 15 17 16 33 6371027277 15.10.2024 TUE

20 SANAKOSTI SANAKOSTI AWC 21381150920 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 25 13 20 18 38 8908773636 15.10.2024 TUE

21 HOLIDAY 16.10.2024 WED

22 SAINTO SAINTO AWC 21381150919 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 25 24 22 46 8280946032 17.10.2024 THU

23 HATASISUA HATASISUA AWC 21381150925 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 9 10 10 20 8894052461 17.10.2024 THU

24 KORKOR KORKOR AWC 21301150912 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 24 16 27 15 42 9853754863 17.10.2024 THU

25 REFERRAL 18.10.2024 FRI

26 BIROL BIROL AWC 21381150905 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 17 14 18 32 9938906823 19.10.2024 SAT

27 TERUAN TERUAN AWC 21381150923 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 9 12 11 10 21 8917487017 19.10.2024 SAT

28 NARPADA NARPADA AWC 21381150916 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 23 19 23 19 42 7008013811 19.10.2024 SAT

29 SUNDAY 20.10.2024 SUN

30 BRAMHANABHOA BRAMHANABHOGA AWC 21381150905 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 18 12 18 12 30 8908884131 21.10.2024 MON

31 TANTIRA TANTIRA AWC 21381150922 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 30 36 34 32 66 8280030566 21.10.2024 MON

32 TARAT TARAT AWC 21381150923 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 14 15 13 28 8144844583 22.10.2024 TUE

33 DAGARASAHI DAGARASAHI AWC 21381150808 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 30 10 23 17 40 9437852396 22.10.2024 TUE

34 MANGULI MANGULI AWC 21381150813 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 19 19 15 34 9439873921 22.10.2024 TUE

35 MANIA MANIA-1 AWC 21381150420 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 37 28 30 35 65 8763451251 23.10.2024 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024
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36 MANIA MANIA-2 AWC 21381150419 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 26 25 30 55 8763110570 23.10.2024 WED

37 KADEI KADEI-1 AWC 21381150414 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 32 20 25 27 52 9439281792 24.10.2024 THU

38 KADEI KADEI-2 AWC 21381150415 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 43 25 35 33 68 7377850982 24.10.2024 THU

39 REFERRAL 25.10.2024 FRI

40 UCHAPADA UCHAPADA AWC 21381150429 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 34 20 28 26 54 9777885670 26.10.2024 SAT

41 SHYAMSUNDARPUR SHYAMSUNDARPUR AWC 21381150431 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 9 10 13 23 6371401472 26.10.2024 SAT

42 SUNDAY 27.10.2024 SUN

43 SARDOLA SARDOLA AWC 21381150921 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 26 18 26 18 44 9861897310 28.10.2024 M0N

44 CHATILO CHATILO AWC 21381150908 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 30 29 21 50 9348325923 28.10.2024 MON

45 HARIANTA HARIANTA-1 AWC 21381150909 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 25 25 25 25 50 9861929958 29.10.2024 TUE

46 HARIANTA HARIANTA-2 AWC 21381150910 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 18 19 13 32 7852940199 29.10.2024 TUE

47 BILTURUAN BILTERUAN-1 AWC 21381150702 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 18 21 26 47 9937797100 30.10.2024 WED

48 BILTERUAN BILTERUAN-2 AWC 21381150703 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 38 27 38 27 65 6371501140 30.10.2024 WED

49 HOLIDAY 31.10.2024 THU

1 REFERRAL 01.11.2024 FRI

2 HADUA HADUA-1 AWC 21381150711 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 23 26 25 51 9861573790 02.11.2024 SAT

3 HADUA HADUA-2 AWC 21381150712 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 16 18 14 32 9777669202 02.11.2024 SAT

4 SUNDAY 03.11.2024 SUN

5 KOTASAHI KOTASAHI-1 AWC 21381150719 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 12 13 11 24 9337682891 04.11.2024 MON

6 KOTASAHI KOTASAHI-2 AWC 21381150720 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 23 18 20 21 41 8117800155 04.11.2024 MON

7 MADANMOHANSAHI MADANMOHANSAHI-1 AWC 21381150721 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 27 16 24 19 43 9658104988 05.11.2024 TUE

8 MADANMOHANSAHI MADANMOHANSAHI-2 AWC 21381150722 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 13 20 19 14 33 6370838505 05.11.2024 TUE

9 JAKANA JAKANA AWC NONRES PRESCHOOLING 31 24 31 24 55 7751816955 06.11.2024 WED

10 KANDARKANA KANDARKANA AWC 21381150715 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 27 28 30 25 55 9348874795 06.11.2024 WED

11 CHINTAMANIPUR CHINTAMANIPUR AWC 21381150710 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 39 16 25 30 55 8249449505 07.11.2024 THU

12 NARANPUR NARANPUR AWC 21381150724 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 26 34 21 55 8917250469 07.11.2024 THU

13 REFERRAL 08.11.2024 FRI

14 KUSUNPUR KUSUNPUR AWC 21381150710 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 23 13 20 16 36 9348568522 09.11.2024 SAT

15 SAMANRAYPUR SAMANTRAYPUR AWC 21381150724 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 14 15 19 34 7848880110 09.11.2024 SAT

16 SUNDAY 10.11.2024 SUN

17 BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR AWC 21381150206 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 15 19 11 30 9078578394 11.11.2024 MON

18 JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR AWC 21381150209 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 15 21 13 34 9938876480 11.11.2024 MON

19 TOTASAHI TOTASAHI AWC 21381150224 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 25 28 26 54 8480719845 11.11.2024 MON

20 NALIKULA NALIKULA AWC 21381150215 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 17 12 16 13 29 9348074546 12.11.2024 TUE

21 ASTAPARI ASTAPARI AWC 21381150225 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 15 13 14 27 9776880430 12.11.2024 TUE

22 SANALEKHANPUR SANALEKHANPUR AWC 21381150225 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 12 11 13 24 7735874071 12.11.2024 TUE

23 ADAMBARU ADAMBARU AWC 21381150401 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 13 11 18 6 24 9777194117 13.11.2024 WED

24 RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 21381150025 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 25 15 18 22 40 9777745676 13.11.2024 WED

25 NISCHINTA NISCHINTA AWC 21381150418 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 26 31 24 55 7377695547 14.11.2024 THU

26 MAGURA MAGUIRA-1 AWC 21381150417 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 17 18 19 37 8895125229 14.11.2024 THU

27 HOLIDAY 15.11.2024 FRI

28 MAGURA MAGURA 2 AWC 21381150418 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 38 26 34 30 64 9777047513 16.11.2024 SAT

29 CHADEIPADA CHADEIPADA AWC 21381150405 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 12 15 16 31 8249731003 16.11.2024 SAT

30 SUNDAY 17.11.2024 SUN

31 GANESWARPUR GANESWARPUR AWC 21381150407 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 50 19 30 39 69 9556896450 18.11.2024 MON

32 RUDRAPUR RUDRAPUR AWC 21381150426 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 13 18 14 32 7751810141 18.11.2024 MON

33 RASIKNAGAR RASIKNAGAR AWC 21381150217 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 36 21 31 26 57 9438682936 19.11.2024 TUE

34 SABARPALLI SABARPALLI AWC 21381150428 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 33 21 31 23 54 8908582452 19.11.2024 TUE

35 PAIGUAN PAIGUAN AWC 21381150216 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 14 15 13 28 9668864152 20.11.2024 WED

36 TIKARA 1 TIKARA 1 AWC 21381150222 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 9 12 8 20 9178964472 20.11.2024 WED

37 TIKARA 2 TIKARA 2 AWC 21381150223 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 12 13 11 24 9348876983 20.11.2024 WED

38 KANI KANI AWC 21381150213 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 17 20 18 38 8249277894 20.11.2024 WED

39 JARIPADA JARIPADA 1 AWC 21381150210 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 30 20 26 24 50 8658504324 21.11.2024 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2024
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40 JARIPADA JARIPADA 2 AWC 21381150211 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 16 13 25 38 9938131046 21.11.2024 THU

41 REFERRAL 22.11.2024 FRI

42 NAKHARA NAKHARA 1 AWC 21381150816 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 17 15 16 16 32 9438277063 23.11.2024 SAT

43 NAKHARA NAKHARA 2 AWC 21381150817 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 23 19 20 22 42 9337093220 23.11.2024 SAT

44 ANGATARADIHA ANGATARADIHA AWC 21381150802 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 20 23 13 36 7873623107 23.11.2024 SAT

45 SUNDAY 24.11.2024 SUN

46 SALAGAON SALAGAON 1 AWC 21381150822 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 30 14 26 18 44 9777971118 25.11.2024 MON

47 SALAGAON SALAGAON 2 AWC 21381150823 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 16 20 24 44 9668353750 25.11.2024 MON

48 BRAMAHANSENA BRAMAHANSENA AWC 21381150806 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 13 16 12 28 8895353274 26.11.2024 TUE

49 KUMBHEI KUMBHEI AWC 21381150814 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 17 18 15 33 9583414930 26.11.2024 TUE

50 TELIAPADA TELIAPADA AWC 21381150727 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 10 11 13 8 21 9938742133 26.11.2024 TUE

51 ALARPUR ALARPUR AWC 21381150801 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 14 14 11 25 6370599819 27.11.2024 WED

52 PANDUA PANDUA AWC 21381150821 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 10 15 14 29 832773078 27.11.2024 WED

53 NIMAPADA NIMAPADA AWC 21381150917 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 33 25 25 33 58 8260607051 27.11.2024 WED

54 MADHAPUR MADHAPUR AWC 21381150815 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 20 26 16 42 6371799568 28.11.2024 THU

55 JAYPUR JAYPUR AWC 21381150816 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 10 14 18 32 9348962183 28.11.2024 THU

56 ANJUA ANJUA AWC 21381150728 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 10 9 15 24 9337062557 28.11.2024 THU

57 REFERRAL 29.11.2024 FRI

58 NELIA NELIA AWC 21381150818 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 25 34 20 54 9337208061 30.11.2024 SAT

59 CHHATABARA CHHATABARA AWC 21381150807 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 28 26 24 50 9348682535 30.11.2024 SAT

1 SUNDAY 01.12.2024 SUN

2 BADACHANCHO BADACHANCHO 1 AWC 21381150803 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 16 14 17 31 9348212020 02.12.2024 MON

3 BADACHANCHO BADACHANCHO 2 AWC 21381150804 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 12 28 19 21 40 6372931328 02.12.2024 MON

5 BARAPADA BARPADA AWC 21381150705 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 18 20 20 40 9337051330 03.12.2024 TUE

6 NIMEISAPUR NIMEISAPUR AWC 21381150725 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 26 20 24 22 46 7854014822 03.12.2024 TUE

7 KANPUR KANPUR 1 AWC 21381151016 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 12 9 14 23 9439131778 04.12.2024 WED

8 KANPUR KANPUR 2 AWC 213811`51017 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 19 19 21 40 8895449936 04.12.2024 WED

9 KUSPADA KUSPADA AWC 21381151020 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 28 26 30 56 8280411947 04.12.2024 WED

10 BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI AWC 21381151702 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 66 48 55 59 114 9556887345 05.12.2024 THU

11 FRIDAY 06.12.2024 FRI

12 CHANDANPUR CHANDANPUR AWC 21381151003 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 63 22 38 47 85 6372515675 07.12.2024 SAT

13 SUNDAY 08.12.2024 SUN

14 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR 1 AWC 21381150706 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 25 21 23 23 46 7681057582 09.12.2024 MON

15 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR 2 AWC 21381150707 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 60 63 53 70 123 9861285176 09.12.2024 MON

16 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR 3 AWC 21381150708 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 33 39 41 31 72 7846843016 10.12.2024 TUE

17 BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR 4 AWC 21381150709 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 18 22 15 37 9348315088 10.12.2024 TUE

18 KANMIRA KANMIRA AWC 21381150717 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 41 34 39 36 75 9776873700 11.12.2024 WED

19 HALADIBASANTA HALA DIBASANTA 1 AWC 21381151008 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 22 19 23 42 9937105008 12.12.2024 THU

20 HALADIBASANTA HALADIBASANTA  2 AWC 21381151007 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 32 16 22 26 48 8763073667 12.12.2024 THU

21 REFERRAL 13.12.2024 FRI

22 PATALSINGADA PATALASINGADA AWC 21381151023 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 29 24 26 50 9090980718 14.12.2024 SAT

23 SAPANPUR SAPANPUR AWC 21381151028 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 25 27 29 23 52 6371771582 14.12.2024 SAT

24 SUNDAY 15.12.2024 SUN

25 HARIDAPAL HARIDAPAL 1 AWC 21381151009 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 45 38 49 34 83 7855053798 16.12.2024 MON

26 SAFA SAFA 3 AWC 21381151027 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 17 12 18 11 29 6372210755 16.12.2024 MON

27 HARIDAPAL HARIDAPAL-2 AWC 21381151010 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 49 37 35 51 86 7894007622 17.12.2024 TUE

28 SAFA SAFA-2 AWC 21381151026 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 16 19 11 30 9692218421 17.12.2024 TUE

29 SUARI SUARI AWC 21381151029 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 27 19 20 26 46 9668707430 18.12.2024 WED

30 SAFA SAFA-1 AWC 21381151025 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 21 32 17 49 6355344207 18.12.2024 WED

31 KARANJI  KARANJI 1 AWC 21381151018 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 25 20 24 44 845682520 19.12.2024 THU

32 GODADHUA GODADHUA AWC 21381151006 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 30 31 27 58 8658830946 19.12.2024 THU

33 REFERRAL 20.12.2024 FRI
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M F Total

CL
AS

S 
12

To
ta

l TOTAL NO OF 
CHILDREN CONTACT NO OF 

AWC/HM
CONTACT NO OF 

ASHA
VISIT DATE VISIT DAY

CL
AS

S 
3

CL
AS

S 
4

CL
AS

S 
5

CL
AS

S 
6

CL
AS

S 
7

CL
AS

S 
8

CL
AS

S 
9

CL
AS

S 
10

CL
AS

S 
11SL 

NO
NAME OF THE VILLAGE NAME OF THE INSTITUTION SCHOOL/AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

CATEGORY 
OF SCHOOL 
RES/NON 

RES

PRE SCHOOLING 

CL
AS

S 
1

CL
AS

S 
2

0-3 
Years

3-6 
years

34 KARANJI KARANJI 2 AWC 21381151019 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 63 38 44 57 101 9937793484 21.12.2024 SAT

35 SUNDAY 22.12.2024 SUN

36 JAMANA JAMANA AWC 21381151013 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 41 27 30 38 68 6370635810 23.12.2024 MON

37 KANKALI KANKALI AWC 21381151015 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 24 19 17 26 43 7853089532 23.12.2024 MON

38 RAGADISAHI RAGADISAHI AWC 21381151024 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 34 13 19 28 47 9777927702 23.12.2024 MON

39 KAMANGA KAMANGA AWC 21381150119 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 40 29 40 29 69 8114804827 24.12.2024 TUE

40 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR AWC 21381151030 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 22 14 18 18 36 9938412578 24.12.2024 TUE

41 KANJIA KANJIA AWC 21381150120 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 23 24 20 44 9668774336 24.12.2024 TUE

42 HOLIDAY 25.12.2024 WED

43 JHUMURI SAHI JHUMURI SAHI AWC 21381151014 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 38 38 40 36 76 9337396512 26.12.2024 THU

44 BADAKUSUNPUR BADAKUSUNPUR 21381151021 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 31 19 28 22 50 7847962901 26.12.2024 THU

45 HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC 21381151011 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 34 19 28 25 53 9556297472 26.12.2024 THU

46 REFERRAL 27.12.2024 FRI

47 BADADEBIL BADADEBIL AWC 21381150402 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 19 19 19 19 38 9938854956 28.12.2024 SAT

48 SANADEBIL SANADEBIL AWC 21381150427 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 19 29 19 48 8917473729 28.12.2024 SAT

49 SUNDAY 29.12.2024 SUN

50 KUMBHEI KUMBHEI AWC 21381150814 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 18 17 16 33 9583414930 30.12.2024 MON

51 KHAIPADIA KHAIPADIA AWC 21381150813 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 35 29 26 55 6370071278 30.12.24 MON

52 BAICHUA BAICHUA AWC 21381150403 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 29 42 33 38 71 7205768998 31.12.2024 TUE

53 POPARADA POPARADA AWC 21381150424 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 26 25 29 22 51 9938944795 31.12.2024 TUE

1 MUNDASAHI MUNDASAHI AWC 21381150421 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 33 38 30 41 71 8144059291 01.01.2025 WED

2 RAJAKANA RAJAKANA AWC 21381150430 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 11 22 19 14 33 9938697516 01.01.2025 WED

3 KHETRAPAL KHETRAPAL AWC 21381150422 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 20 15 17 18 35 9658020472 02.01.2025 THU

4 BANDALO BANDALO 1 AWC 21381150703 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 12 18 15 33 8763712038 02.01.2025 THU

5 BANDALO 2 BANDALO 2 AWC 21381150704 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 15 14 20 9 29 8895916846 02.01.2025 THU

6 KAIRAPARI KAIRAPARI AWC 21381150714 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 24 17 22 19 41 7658452774 02.01.2025 THU

7 REFERRAL 03.01.2025 FRI

8 RAMGARH RAMGARH AWC 21381150726 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 40 38 44 34 78 7504539873 04.01.2025 SAT

9 MATHASAHI MATHASAHI AWC 21381150723 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 27 29 26 55 9777559160 04.01.2025 SAT

10 SUNDAY 05.01.2025 SUN

11 HATTING HATING AWC 21381151012 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 31 32 29 34 63 9556794308 06.01.2025 MON

12 BISWALI BISWALI AWC 21381151031 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 16 22 10 32 9040982595 06.01.2025 MON

13 SARANGA SARANGA 1 AWC 21381150218 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 14 20 15 19 34 7327886885 07.01.2025 TUE

14 SARANGA SARANGA 2 AWC 21381150219 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 14 12 23 35 8598933279 07.01.2025 TUE

15 SARANGA SARANGA 3 AWC 21381150220 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 27 9 17 19 36 9853832340 07.01.2025 TUE

16 GAANARABA GAANARABA 1 AWC 21381150207 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 24 21 24 45 9777870701 08.01.2025 WED

17 GAANARABA GAANARABA 2 AWC 21381150208 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 26 19 25 20 45 7377030014 08.01.2025 WED

18 PRADHANIA PRADHANIA AWC 21381150820 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 16 24 21 19 40 09.01.2025 THU

19 KETAKIJHARA KETATIJHARA AWC 21381150718 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 21 26 22 25 47 7655867104 09.01.2025 THU

20 REFERRAL 10.01.2025 FRI

21 KUSAPADA KUSAPADA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121303101 RES 103 25 128 9437314192 11.01.2025 SAT

22 SUNDAY 12.01.2025 SUN

23 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 13.01.2025 MON

24 HOLIDAY 14.01.2025 TUE

25 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 15.01.2025 WED

26 BISINAHAKANI BISINAHAKANI ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121302702 RES 194 111 305 9437974885 16.01.2025 THU

27 REFERRAL 17.01.2025 FRI

28 SANACHANCHO SANACHANCHO AWC 21381150824 NONRES PRESCHOOLING 28 25 23 30 53 6370101170 18.01.2025 SAT

29 SUNDAY 19.01.2025 SUN
30 HARIDAPAL HARIDAPAL UPS SCHOOL 21121313701 NONRES 127 120 247 8018042384 20.01.2025 MON
31 HARIDAPAL HARIDAPAL UPS SCHOOL 21121313702 NONRES 127 120 247 8018042384 21.01.2025 TUE

BHAGATPUR BHAGATPUR URDU PS SCHOOL 21121309201 NONRES 20 29 49 8917692671 22.01.2025 WED
32 KANMIRA KANMIRA PS SCHOOL 21121309101 NONRES 25 37 62 9178859847 22.01.2025 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2025
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33 HOLIDAY 23.01.2025 THU

34 REFERRAL 24.01.2025 FRI

BAMBURI BAMBURI PS SCHOOL 21121314101 NONRES 11 12 23 9348268817 25.01.2025 SAT

KHAIPADIA KHAIPADIA PS SCHOOL 21121314102 NONRES 29 31 60 9439697012 25.01.2025 SAT

35 NIMEISAPUR NIMEISHAPUR PS SCHOOL 21121309206 NONRES 18 14 32 7978577284 25.01.2025 SAT

36 SUNDAY 26.01.2025 SUN

NIMAPADA NIMAPADA PS SCHOOL 21121305001 NONRES 25 34 59 9338019795 27.01.2025 MON

KATENIKARANJI KATENIKARANJI PS SCHOOL 21121315302 NONRES 24 16 40 8895950833 27.01.2025 MON

37 TELIAPADA TELIAPADA PS SCHOOL 21121309401 NONRES 11 10 21 9556099946 27.01.2025 MON

38 KESHARPUR BALUNKESWAR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121309902 NONRES 56 48 104 9861925018 28.01.2025 TUE

39 BIROL UTKAL GOURAB NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121312403 NONRES 66 60 126 9937818104 29.01.2025 WED

40 MADAHAPUR MADHAPUR PS SCHOOL 21121314901 NONRES 53 5 46 44 90 9437740781 30.01.2025 THU

JAYPUR JAYPUR PS SCHOOL 21121314701 NONRES 15 18 33 8144687431 30.01.2025 thU
41 REFERRAL 31.01.2025 FRI

1 CHHATABARA CHHATABARA UPS SCHOOL 21121314301 NONRES 56 52 108 9439617947 01.02.2025 SAT

2 SUNDAY 02.02.2025 SUN

3 HOLIDAY 03.02.2025 MON

4 JAMANA JAMANA PS SCHOOL 21121305101 NONRES 14 20 34 9348435653 04.02.2025 TUE

5 KANKALI KANKALI PS SCHOOL 21121313903 NONRES 16 23 39 8658654406 GODADHUA 04.02.2025 TUE

6 KANJIA KANJIA PS SCHOOL 21121301901 NONRES 20 9 29 8018385259 04.02.2025 TUE

7 BADACHANCHO BADACHANCHO PS SCHOOL 21121311701 NONRES 18 27 45 7873201990 05.02.2025 WED

8 BHAIRPUR BHAIRPUR PS SCHOOL 21121315301 NONRES 29 31 60 9438180978 05.02.2025 WED

9 PATALSINGADA PATALASINGADA PS SCHOOL 21121303301 NONRES 51 50 101 9668860948 06.02.2025 THU

REFERRAL DAY 07.02.2025 FRI

SANACHANCHO SANACHANCHO UPS SCHOOL 21121312101 NONRES 76 43 119 8260737900 08.02.2025 SAT

SUNDAY 09.02.2025 SUN

13 GODADHUA GODADHUA PS SCHOOL 21121313803 NONRES 52 55 107 9938501248 10.02.2025 MON

NAKHARA NAKHARA PS SCHOOL 21121311902 NONRES 47 51 98 7008442199 11.02.2025 TUE

BARAHIPATNA BARAHIPATNA PS SCHOOL 21121314702 NONRES 6 17 23 9337666065 11.02.2025 TUE

SAPANPUR SAPANPUR PS SCHOOL 21121303401 NONRES 61 52 113 9348088055 12.02.2025 WED

NAKHARA SABITRI DEVI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121315371 NONRES 0 115 115 7978863978 13.02.2025 THU

 REFERRAL DAY 14.02.2025 FRI

NELIA NELIA UPS SCHOOL 21121315001 NONRES 42 59 101 9556990395 15.02.2025 SAT

SUNDAY 16.02.2025 SUN

17 HOLIDAY 17.02.2025 MON

18 RAGADISAHI RAGADISAHI PS SCHOOL 21121313802 NONRES 13 24 37 9437936763 18.02.2025 TUE

19 HARIPUR HARIPUR PS SCHOOL 21121313702 NONRES 19 26 45 7846800736 18.02.2025 TUE

20 BADAKUSUNPUR BADAKUSUNPUR PS SCHOOL 21121313501 NONRES 19 23 42 8249271361 18.02.2025 TUE

21 BARPADA BARPADA UPS SCHOOL 21121308701 NONRES 62 58 120 9439506286 19.02.2025 WED

22 BARPADA BARPADA UPS SCHOOL 21121308701 NONRES 24 23 47 9439506286 20.02.2025 THU

23 BANAKARANJI BANAKARANJI PS SCHOOL 21121313801 NONRES 47 26 73 9937329426 20.02.2025 THU

REFERRAL 21.02.2025 FRI

BANAKARANJI BANAKARANJI PS SCHOOL 21121313801 NONRES 60 48 108 9937329426 22.02.2025 SAT

SUNDAY 23.02.2025 SUN

24 JAKANA JAKANA PS SCHOOL 21121310401 NONRES 17 23 40 9178327887 24.02.2025 MON

GURUJANGA GURUJANGA PS SCHOOL 21121314601 NONRES 19 16 35 8658844194 24.02.2025 MON

SUANRI SUANRI PS SCHOOL 21121314001 NONRES 19 27 46 9938908442 24.02.2025 MON

GANDIABANDHA GANDIABANDHA PS SCHOOL 21121309207 NONRES 59 40 99 8260581842 25.02.2025 TUE

KADEI KADEI UPS SCHOOL 21121316801 NONRES 73 86 159 8327774107 25.02.2025 TUE

26 HOLIDAY 26.02.2025 WED

KADEI KADEI UPS SCHOOL 21121316801 NONRES 73 86 159 8327774107 27.02.2025 THU

28 REFERRAL 28.02.2025 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2025
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1 NALIKULA NALIKULA PS SCHOOL 21121304102 NONRES 13 11 24 9778912479 01.03.2025 SAT

RASIKNAGAR RASIKNAGAR PS SCHOOL 21121307601 NONRES 26 25 51 9439496025 01.03.2025 SAT

SABARPALLI SABARPALLI PS SCHOOL 21121303903 NONRES 13 18 31 6372735139 01.03.2025 SAT

2 SUNDAY 02.03.2025 SUN

3 GANARABA GANARABA UPS SCHOOL 21121302101 NONRES 57 43 100 9438140911 03.03.2025 MON

4 ADAMBARU SACHIDANANDA UPS SCHOOL 21121303701 NONRES 60 60 120 7504006571 04.03.2025 TUE

5 GOBINDPUR GOBINDPUR PS SCHOOL 21121303901 NONRES 51 51 102 8249832522 05.03.2025 WED

6 GANESWARPUR GANESWARPUR PS SCHOOL 21121303701 NONRES 36 32 68 8018871965 06.03.2025 THU

RUDRAPUR RUDRAPUR PS SCHOOL 21121304102 NONRES 16 12 28 9778912479
7 REFERRAL 07.03.2025 FRI

8 KERUAL KERUAL PS SCHOOL 21121304101 NONRES 18 19 37 9437453437 08.03.2025 SAT

SANADEBIL SANADEBIL PS SCHOOL 21121304201 NONRES 14 22 36 9938305908 08.03.2025 SAT

RAMPUR RAMPUR PS SCHOOL 21121303602 NONRES 20 16 36 9937561059 08.03.2025 SAT

9 SUNDAY 09.03.2025 SUN

10 BILTERUAN BILTERUAN URDU UPS SCHOOL 21121304701 NONRES 56 49 105 9937774520 10.03.2025 MON

11 SANAKOSTI SANAKOSTI PS SCHOOL 21121312402 NONRES 21 38 59 9861080590 11.03.2025 TUE

TIKARA TIKARA PS SCHOOL 21121307901 NONRES 20 10 30 8249858942 11.03.2025 TUE

KANI KANI PS SCHOOL 21121307201 NONRES 13 19 32 6370349510 11.03.2025 TUE

12 NAUSADHIPUR NAUSADHIPUR PS SCHOOL 21121307401 NONRES 28 34 62 7381887090 12.03.2025 WED

JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR  PS SCHOOL 21121307001 NONRES 18 17 35 7504301411 12.03.2025 WED

TOTASAHI TOTASAHI PS SCHOOL 21121307102 NONRES 17 17 34 8895607954 12.03.2025 WED

13 MAGURA MAGURA UPS SCHOOL 21121304002 NONRES 27 47 74 7504640187 13.03.2025 THU

BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHAPUR PS SCHOOL 21121306901 NONRES 22 17 39 9937902179 13.03.2025 THU

14 REFERRAL 14.03.2025 FRI

15 JARIPADA JARIPADA UPS SCHOOL 21121307101 NONRES 65 62 127 6370387056 15.03.2025 SAT

16 SUNDAY 16.03.2025 SUN

17 BRAHMANAPADA BRAHMANAPADA PS SCHOOL 21121312501 NONRES 7 11 18 7894009802 17.03.2025 MON

SARANGA SARANGA UPS SCHOOL 21121302301 NONRES 32 63 95 9777382849 17.03.2025 MON

18 KAYAPALLI KAYAPALLI PS SCHOOL 21121317002 NONRES 17 24 41 9439476133 18.03.2025 TUE

NARANPUR NARANPUR PS SCHOOL 21121309301 NONRES 13 9 22 8658449747 18.03.2025 TUE

19 BAINCHUA BAINCHUA UPS SCHOOL 21121316201 NONRES 32 28 60 9853175300 19.03.2025 WED

DAMAKA DAMAKA PS SCHOOL 21121316502 NONRES 25 31 56 9439909438 19.03.2025 WED

20 BANIKA PS BANIKA PS SCHOOL 21121312201 NONRES 12 7 19 9777713419 20.03.2025 THU

HATASISUA HATASISUA UPS SCHOOL 21121312601 NONRES 45 46 91 9437226040 20.03.2025 THU

21 REFERRAL 21.03.2025 FRI

22 TIRANPADA TIRANPADA PS SCHOOL 21121305801 NONRES 14 11 25 9437922618 22.03.2025 SAT

CHATILO CHATILO PS SCHOOL 21121304901 NONRES 9 6 15 9938112794 22.03.2025 SAT

TANTIRA TANTIRA PS SCHOOL 21121305601 NONRES 19 27 46 9438485910 22.03.2025 SAT

TAROTA TAROTA PS SCHOOL 21121305701 NONRES 15 12 27 9439063981 22.03.2025 SAT

23 SUNDAY 23.03.2025 SUN

24 CHINTAMANIPUR CHINTAMANIPUR PS SCHOOL 21121308802 NONRES 31 24 55 8917528481 24.03.2025 MON

CHINTAMANIPUR CHINTAMANIPUR UPS SCHOOL 21121308801 NONRES 32 22 54 9437490295 24.03.2025 MON

25 HADUA HADUA PS SCHOOL 21121310301 NONRES 18 18 36 8328966343 25.03.2025 TUE

KANDARKANA KANDARKANA PS SCHOOL 21121310601 NONRES 16 18 34 7978955414 25.03.2025 TUE

KOTASAHI KOTASAHI PS SCHOOL 21121310701 NONRES 25 22 47 9438590600 25.03.2025 TUE

26 NISCHINTA NISCHINTA UPS SCHOOL 21121317201 NONRES 51 60 111 8895014325 26.03.2025 WED

27 UCHHAPADA UCHHAPADA PS SCHOOL 21121317502 NONRES 57 55 112 9348521310 27.03.2025 THU

28 REFERRAL 28.03.2025 FRI

29 KHETRAPAL KHETRAPAL UPS SCHOOL 21121317101 NONRES 41 48 89 8249588411 29.03.2025 SAT

30 SUNDAY 30.03.2025 SUN

NARAPADA NARAPADA URDU PS SCHOOL 21121312901 NONRES 26 16 42 9338301600 31.03.2025 MON

31 BANDALO BANDALO UGME PS SCHOOL 21121310201 NONRES 27 28 55 9178327887 31.03.2025 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025


